Training 24 Mar 2023 World

Historic Dates, english, #175
Memo. time: 5 min
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1485
1650
1352
1425
1930
1270
1275
1528
1513
1373
1549
1282
1679
2096
1303
1764
1121
1101
1668
1152
1909
1666
1124
1188
1128
1010
1941
1301
1356
2078
1271
1319
1864
1633
1525
1115
1184
1484
1433
1492

Visa revoked

Knee bends

Only single socks sold

Party hat mandatory in restaurant
Shop stops selling

Pharaoh revives

Juggler sets new World Record
School closed down

Wedding between gay princes
Prisoner breeds canaries

Ostrich fights on the ring

World’s best swimmer drowns
Teenager wins swimming competition
Politician promises too much

Dance festival success
Bees sell honey

Dog crossed with cat

Bully attacked by rabbit
Netherlands changes national colours
Treasure found at hospital

Religion becomes superfluous
Banker donates to charity

Grand slam at casino

Footballer saves penalty

Artist makes wrong brushstroke
Woodpecker replaces kitchen knife
Plane lands on island

Memory championship on the moon
Universe turns out to be flower
Oranges become watermelons
Sock gets a shower

Sausage flavour ice-cream becomes popular
Wrestling becomes a subject
School through internett

Girl buys rugby ball

Round world trip completed
Strong-man Competition won
Zebra with green stripes discovered
Artist goes to dentist

Nursery on the moon opens

Key: f647b2f5
Recall time: 15 min
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

1470
2065
1630
1347
1398
1620
1959
1712
1092
1269
1396
1962
1538
1863
1386
1133
1174
1741
1735
1025
1812
1031
1488
1648
2057
1428
1141
2016
1975
1452
2027
1911
1858
2054
2068
1609
1315
1456
2023
1878

Prayers held outside

Egyptian mummy is resurrected
Monkeys learn to speak
Policeman convicted of theft
Apple tree gives carrots

The massage chair is refined
The sun stops spinning
Politician divorces

Gnome catches flu

War becomes illegal

Pendulum laps itself

Golfer puts coplayer

Earthworm paralyzed

Sport proves to be dangerous
Everyone named Ben
McDonald's opens on Everest
Eurasia split by natural disaster
Walrus found on mountain top
Bread declared unhealthy

Air pressure mashes potato
World peace introduced

Gorilla dances tango

Atomic winter a threat
Chemistry lesson is changed
Tea more expensive than oil
University has professor in memory training
FIFA World Cup cancelled
Accountant runs off with cash
Polyglots are half the world population
Father of nation betrays country
Sun changes colour

Bacillus hits his toe

Magician levitates vase

New king in Vasteras

Flowers bloom under the snow
Arsonist devastates Europe
Horse rides on jockey's back
Rogue stealing from lemonade stand
Ostrich overtakes a jaguar
Earth stops spinning

Key: f647b2f5
Recall time: 15 min
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81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

1844
1038
1763
1413
1233
1467
1647
1557
1171
1661
1621
1414
1351
1546
1381
1955
1727
1370
1302
1566
1935
1874
1242
1515
1043
1503
1948
1477
1109
1068
1991
1431
1262
1316
1556
2077
1660
2072
1446
1029

Dante watches sunrise

Candy smothers crocodile

Camp is robbed

3-wheel motorbike tips over

New islands detected

Swedish Soccer Team wins Worldcup
Fisherman catches eels

Dragoon spits soap bubbles

Flea wins the high jump
Kindergarten group marooned on playground
Gardener is best-paid profession
Fifty dead after pile-up
Greenhouses prohibited

All buses run on electricity

Whale runs aground

Spring roll bursts in restaurant
Fox escapes hunt

Jupiter leaves orbit

Bank open 24-7

Computer not invented

Army disbanded

Hedgehogs trained to collect litter
First man 200 years

Cartoon character elected president
120 kilo pumpkin found

Bank hands out free money
Elephant walks tightrope

Sheep with tartan wool bred
Breakfast abolished

Watch backflips

Water most expensive drink
Planet found on star

Beverage served in solid form
Queen dies

IPad production suspended
Hearing device filters lies

North Pole melts

God revealed

Sun rises -again!

Cloned president dies
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Recall time: 15 min



Training 24 Mar 2023 World

Historic Dates, english, #175
Memo. time: 5 min

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

1120
2095
1600
1695
2055
1392
1415
1391
1362
1867
1410
1088
1022
1656
1981
1658
1116
1135
1272
1287
1897
1166
1992
1059
1483
1245
1409
1048
2008
1823
1027
1310
2009
2062
1196
2015
1336
1754
1234
1519

Car parks itself

DaVinci dissects cow

Genetic mutation discovered
Dieting woman halves weight
Solar energy impossible
Policeman arrests a puppet
Flea makes highest jump ever
Recluse become celebrity
School schools schools of fish
Entrepreneur starts new
Billionaire wins the lottery
Falling leaf kills pedestrian
The sun explodes

Olympic games held on moon
Breakfast eaten in the evening
Manhattan must be moved
Scientists discover new atom
Truck loading errors

Disease cured with candy
Sunlamp cooks bread

Dolphin wins Minde Sports Championship
Small man buys microphone
Chicken graduates at Harvard
Giant hen lays small egg

First hotel on the moon
Human born from chicken egg
World memory record set
Selenium is added to vitamin tablets
Romans build road to Mars
Politician cheats in election
Nurse goes on sick leave
Employees work in swimsuit
Chess match on Venus

Race cancelled due to rain
Plane lands on moon
Scientist experiments on brother
All religions agree tolerance
Mars' moon habitable

Sail blows away

Old lady sour as lemonade
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161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

1441
1147
1476
1249
1560
1231
1026
1498
1223
1380
1800
1573
1500
1481
1889

Music heard from Jupiter moon
Carrots stimulate hair growth
Chicks born without feathers
Flower cigarette invented

Election cancelled

World journey on ice skates

Family escape hot air balloon crash
Cactus turns spikes inwards
Endless battery cell phones

Tone deaf man composes sonata
Waiter serves wrong order

War breaks out between kings
Jupiter's moon becomes habitable for humans
Builder elected president

Fat man loses weight

Key: f647b2f5
Recall time: 15 min



