Historic Dates, english, #175

1	1485	Visa revoked
2	1650	Knee bends
3	1352	Only single socks sold
4	1425	Party hat mandatory in restaurant
5	1930	Shop stops selling
6	1270	Pharaoh revives
7	1275	Juggler sets new World Record
8	1528	School closed down
9	1513	Wedding between gay princes
10	1373	Prisoner breeds canaries
11	1549	Ostrich fights on the ring
12	1282	World's best swimmer drowns
13	1679	Teenager wins swimming competition
14	2096	Politician promises too much
15	1303	Dance festival success
16	1764	Bees sell honey
17	1121	Dog crossed with cat
18	1101	Bully attacked by rabbit
19	1668	Netherlands changes national colours
20	1152	Treasure found at hospital
21	1909	Religion becomes superfluous
22	1666	Banker donates to charity
23	1124	Grand slam at casino
24	1188	Footballer saves penalty
25	1128	Artist makes wrong brushstroke
26	1010	Woodpecker replaces kitchen knife
27	1941	Plane lands on island
28	1301	Memory championship on the moon
29	1356	Universe turns out to be flower
30	2078	Oranges become watermelons
31	1271	Sock gets a shower
32	1319	Sausage flavour ice-cream becomes popular
33	1864	Wrestling becomes a subject
34	1633	School through internett
35	1525	Girl buys rugby ball
36	1115	Round world trip completed
37	1184	Strong-man Competition won
38	1484	Zebra with green stripes discovered
39	1433	Artist goes to dentist
40	1492	Nursery on the moon opens

Historic Dates, english, #175

41	1470	Prayers held outside
42	2065	Egyptian mummy is resurrected
43	1630	Monkeys learn to speak
44	1347	Policeman convicted of theft
45	1398	Apple tree gives carrots
46	1620	The massage chair is refined
47	1959	The sun stops spinning
48	1712	Politician divorces
49	1092	Gnome catches flu
50	1269	War becomes illegal
51	1396	Pendulum laps itself
52	1962	Golfer puts coplayer
53	1538	Earthworm paralyzed
54	1863	Sport proves to be dangerous
55	1386	Everyone named Ben
56	1133	McDonald's opens on Everest
57	1174	Eurasia split by natural disaster
58	1741	Walrus found on mountain top
59	1735	Bread declared unhealthy
60	1025	Air pressure mashes potato
61	1812	World peace introduced
62	1031	Gorilla dances tango
63	1488	Atomic winter a threat
64	1648	Chemistry lesson is changed
65	2057	Tea more expensive than oil
66	1428	University has professor in memory training
67	1141	FIFA World Cup cancelled
68	2016	Accountant runs off with cash
69	1975	Polyglots are half the world population
70	1452	Father of nation betrays country
71	2027	Sun changes colour
72	1911	Bacillus hits his toe
73	1858	Magician levitates vase
74	2054	New king in Västerås
75	2068	Flowers bloom under the snow
76	1609	Arsonist devastates Europe
77	1315	Horse rides on jockey's back
78	1456	Rogue stealing from lemonade stand
79	2023	Ostrich overtakes a jaguar
80	1878	Earth stops spinning

Historic Dates, english, #175

0.4	4044	
81	1844	Dante watches sunrise
82	1038	Candy smothers crocodile
83	1763	Camp is robbed
84	1413	3-wheel motorbike tips over
85	1233	New islands detected
86	1467	Swedish Soccer Team wins Worldcup
87	1647	Fisherman catches eels
88	1557	Dragoon spits soap bubbles
89	1171	Flea wins the high jump
90	1661	Kindergarten group marooned on playground
91	1621	Gardener is best-paid profession
92	1414	Fifty dead after pile-up
93	1351	Greenhouses prohibited
94	1546	All buses run on electricity
95	1381	Whale runs aground
96	1955	Spring roll bursts in restaurant
97	1727	Fox escapes hunt
98	1370	Jupiter leaves orbit
99	1302	Bank open 24-7
100	1566	Computer not invented
101	1935	Army disbanded
102	1874	Hedgehogs trained to collect litter
103	1242	First man 200 years
104	1515	Cartoon character elected president
105	1043	120 kilo pumpkin found
106	1503	Bank hands out free money
107	1948	Elephant walks tightrope
108	1477	Sheep with tartan wool bred
109	1109	Breakfast abolished
110	1068	Watch backflips
111	1991	Water most expensive drink
112	1431	Planet found on star
113	1262	Beverage served in solid form
114	1316	Queen dies
115	1556	IPad production suspended
116	2077	Hearing device filters lies
117	1660	North Pole melts
118	2072	God revealed
119	1446	Sun rises -again!
120	1029	Cloned president dies
•		

Historic Dates, english, #175

121	1120	Car parks itself
122	2095	DaVinci dissects cow
123	1600	Genetic mutation discovered
124	1695	Dieting woman halves weight
125	2055	Solar energy impossible
126	1392	Policeman arrests a puppet
127	1415	Flea makes highest jump ever
128	1391	Recluse become celebrity
129	1362	School schools schools of fish
130	1867	Entrepreneur starts new
131	1410	Billionaire wins the lottery
132	1088	Falling leaf kills pedestrian
133	1000	The sun explodes
134	1656	·
135	1981	Olympic games held on moon
		Breakfast eaten in the evening Manhattan must be moved
136	1658	
137	1116	Scientists discover new atom
138	1135	Truck loading errors
139	1272	Disease cured with candy
140	1287	Sunlamp cooks bread
141	1897	Dolphin wins Minde Sports Championship
142	1166	Small man buys microphone
143	1992	Chicken graduates at Harvard
144	1059	Giant hen lays small egg
145	1483	First hotel on the moon
146	1245	Human born from chicken egg
147	1409	World memory record set
148	1048	Selenium is added to vitamin tablets
149	2008	Romans build road to Mars
150	1823	Politician cheats in election
151	1027	Nurse goes on sick leave
152	1310	Employees work in swimsuit
153	2009	Chess match on Venus
154	2062	Race cancelled due to rain
155	1196	Plane lands on moon
156	2015	Scientist experiments on brother
157	1336	All religions agree tolerance
158	1754	Mars' moon habitable
159	1234	Sail blows away
160	1519	Old lady sour as lemonade

Historic Dates, english, #175

Key: f647b2f5 Recall time: 15 min Memo. time: 5 min

161	1441	Music heard from Jupiter moon
162	1147	Carrots stimulate hair growth
163	1476	Chicks born without feathers
164	1249	Flower cigarette invented
165	1560	Election cancelled
166	1231	World journey on ice skates
167	1026	Family escape hot air balloon crash
168	1498	Cactus turns spikes inwards
169	1223	Endless battery cell phones
170	1380	Tone deaf man composes sonata
171	1800	Waiter serves wrong order
172	1573	War breaks out between kings
173	1500	Jupiter's moon becomes habitable for humans
174	1481	Builder elected president
175	1889	Fat man loses weight